
Small Business Liaison Officer Listing 

Contract Firm Contract Type SBLO First Name SBLO Last Name SBLO Email Phone Number Company Website 

HSR 11-20 Wong + Harris JV A&E Services Nadia Alarcorn nadia.alarcon@hsr.ca.gov (415) 566-0800 
https://pghwong.com/, 
https://www.weareharris.com/projects/ca/california-high-speed-rail-construction-package-1/ 

HSR 13-06 Tutor Perini/Zachry/Parsons CP 1 Yadira Lopez Yadira.Lopez@tpzpjv.com (559) 385-7010 https://www.tutorperini.com/ 

HSR 13-44 T.Y. Lin International A&E Services Isaac O'Neill Isaac.Oneill@tylin.com (916) 349-4255 https://www.tylin.com/ 

HSR 13-57 Dragados Flatiron Joint Venture CP 2/3 Norby Martins nmartins@dfcp23.com (559) 218-6156 https://kpmg.com/ 

HSR 13-57 Dragados Flatiron Joint Venture CP 2/3 Monica Mezick mmezick@dfcp23.com https://kpmg.com/ 

HSR 13-57 Dragados Flatiron Joint Venture CP 2/3 Gabrielle Rivers grivers@dragados-usa.com (201) 259-7486 https://kpmg.com/ 

HSR 13-81 ARCADIS U.S. Inc. A&E Services Rachelle Brinkley rachelle.brinkley@hsr.ca.gov (559) 906-5848 https://www.arcadis.com/en-us 

HSR 14-32 California Rail Builders CP 4 Amanda Craft acraft@ferrovial.us (661) 302-7891 https://www.californiarailbuilders.com/ 

HSR 14-39 STV A&E Services Karina Shahnazarian Karina.Shahnazarian@stvinc.com (949) 557-8675 https://stvinc.com/ 

HSR 14-42 SENER Engineering and Systems, Inc. A&E Services Steven Wang steven.wang@senerusa.com (213) 457-1862 https://usa.sener/ 

HSR 15-01 HNTB Corporation A&E Services Brian Stover bstover@HNTB.com (213) 403-1096 https://www.hntb.com/ 

HSR 15-108 Environmental Science Associates A&E Services Joel Ruiz JRuiz@esassoc.com (707) 796-7014 https://esassoc.com/ 

HSR 15-34 HNTB Corporation A&E Services John Litzinger Jlitzinger@HNTB.com (408) 346-9274 https://www.hntb.com/ 

HSR 17-20 DB Engineering & Consulting USA, Inc. Other Non-IT Services Ricky Estrada Ricky.Estrada@db-eco.us (916) 841-3142 https://db-eco.us/en/ 

HSR 17-20 DB Engineering & Consulting USA, Inc. Other Non-IT Services Mathias Prakesch mathias.prakesch@db-eco.com (916) 733-4480 https://db-eco.us/en/ 

HSR 17-20 DB Engineering & Consulting USA, Inc. Other Non-IT Services Nicholas Pilgrim Nicholas.pilgrim@acumentransit.com (510) 530-3029 https://db-eco.us/en/ 

HSR 18-50 Westervelt Ecological Services Non-A&E Project Delivery Tara Beltran tbeltran@westervelt.com (916) 646-3644 https://wesmitigation.com/ 

HSR 19-41 KPMG LLP Other Non-IT Services Rob Hager rhager@kpmg.com (916) 554-1755 https://kpmg.com/ 

HSR 19-41 KPMG LLP Other Non-IT Services Martin van Fleet mvanfleet@kpmg.com (213) 593-6679 https://kpmg.com/ 

HSR 20-36 Page & Turnbull SB A&E Services Melisa Gaudreau gaudreau@page-turnbull.com (916) 912-4476 https://www.page-turnbull.com/ 

HSR 21-07 F+P Arup JV Non-A&E Project Delivery Ben Wong bwong@FosterandPartners.com (415) 579-5128 https://www.fosterandpartners.com/ 

HSR 21-07 F+P Arup JV Non-A&E Project Delivery Mark Westerhout mark.westerhout@arup.com https://www.fosterandpartners.com/ 

HSR 21-07 F+P Arup JV Non-A&E Project Delivery Liuce Siliunas Liuce.Siliunas@arup.com https://www.fosterandpartners.com/ 

HSR 21-07 F+P Arup JV Non-A&E Project Delivery Amelia Hornbeck Amelia.Hornbeck@arup.com https://www.fosterandpartners.com/ 

HSR 21-17 AECOM-Fluor Joint Venture A&E Services Lauren Jaquith Lauren.Jaquith@hsr.ca.gov (714) 225-0444 https://aecomfluorpds.com/sbe/ 

HSR 21-44 Continental Field Service SB Other Non-IT Services Christine McFadden chris@cfs-row.com (914) 274-7516 https://cfs-row.com/ 

HSR 21-45 Universal Field Services, Inc. Other Non-IT Services Leslie Finnigan lfinnigan@ufsrw.com (503) 399-8002 https://ufsrw.com/ 
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HSR 21-46 Paragon Partners Consultants, Inc. Other Non-IT Services Joyce Monaco jmonaco@paragon-partners.com (714) 379-3376 https://www.paragon-partners.com/ 

HSR 22-01 HNTB Corporation A&E Services Adam Dayhoff adayhoff@HNTB.com (213) 403-1097 https://www.hntb.com/ 

HSR 22-01 HNTB Corporation A&E Services Gwen Gray ggray@HNTB.com (213) 248-9304 https://www.hntb.com/ 

HSR 22-02 Stantec Consulting Services Inc A&E Services Rachelle Brinkley rachelle.brinkley@stantec.com (559) 906-5848 https://www.stantec.com/en 

HSR 22-08 SmithGroup, Inc. A&E Services Paul Garcia Paul.Garcia@smithgroup.com (415) 343-2022 https://smithgroup.com/ 

HSR 22-09 Arup US, Inc. A&E Services Sophia Racke sophia@buildmomentum.io (916) 444-3863 https://www.arup.com/ 

HSR 22-10 STV Incorporated A&E Services Karina Shahnazarian Karina.Shahnazarian@stvinc.com (949) 557-8675 https://stvinc.com/ 

HSR 22-13 Katch Environmental Inc SB Other Non-IT Services Letisha Willey letisha@katchenvironmental.com (559) 292-6653 http://www.katchenvironmental.com 

HSR22-13 Katch Environmental Inc Other Non-IT Services Renee Serrano Renee@katchenvironmental.com (559) 292-6654 http://www.katchenvironmental.com 

HSR 22-16 CBRE, Inc Other Non-IT Services Steve Parent Steve.Parent@cbre.com (916) 919-7262 https://www.cbre.com/ 

HSR 22-41 T.Y. Lin International A&E Services Tamar Kochanowitz tamar.kochanowitz@tylin.com (213) 943-7964 https://www.tylin.com/ 

HSR 22-42 David S. Mason, Inc SB Other Non-IT Services Fran Mason fmason@dsm2cloud.com (818) 957-1881 http://www.fran-mason.com/ 

HSR 22-44 Hernandez, Kroone & Associates, Inc. SB A&E Services John Hernandez Johnh@hkagroup.com (909) 884-3222 https://www.hkagroup.com/ 

HSR 22-45 Hernandez, Kroone & Associates, Inc. SB A&E Services John Hernandez Johnh@hkagroup.com (909) 884-3222 https://www.hkagroup.com/ 

HSR 22-46 Westwood Professional Services, Inc. A&E Services Joaquin Lopez jlopez@odellengineering.com (559) 451-0395 https://odellengineering.com/ 

HSR 23-09 Ernst & Young, LLP Other Non-IT Services Sam Staples Samuel.Staples@ey.com (425) 367-3670 https://www.ey.com/en_us 

HSR 23-15 Alliant Insureance Services Other Non-IT Services Jessica Leyva Jessica.Leyva@alliant.com (626) 419-9448 https://alliant.com/ 

HSR 23-21 Network Rail Consulting Inc. A&E Services Jennifer Walsh Jennifer.walsh@networkrailconsultin (714) 423-2832 https://www.networkrailconsulting.com/ 

HSR 23-32 SYSTRA|TYPSA Joint Venture A&E Services Susan Mathews smathews@gcapservices.com (646) 943-6760 https://www.systra.com 

HSR 23-59 CBRE, Inc Other Non-IT Services Steve Parent Steve.Parent@cbre.com (916) 919-7262 https://www.cbre.com/ 

HSR 23-60 CBRE, Inc Other Non-IT Services Steve Parent Steve.Parent@cbre.com (916) 919-7262 https://www.cbre.com/ 

HSR 23-61 CBRE, Inc Other Non-IT Services Steve Parent Steve.Parent@cbre.com (916) 919-7262 https://www.cbre.com/ 

HSR 23-62 Bender Rosenthal, Inc. Other Non-IT Services Renee Baur r.baur@benderrosenthal.com 
(916) 978-4900 

ext 2005 
http://www.benderrosenthal.com 

HSR 23-63 Bender Rosenthal, Inc. Other Non-IT Services Renee Baur r.baur@benderrosenthal.com 
(916) 978-4900 

ext 2006 
http://www.benderrosenthal.com 

HSR 23-64 Bender Rosenthal, Inc. Other Non-IT Services Renee Baur r.baur@benderrosenthal.com 
(916) 978-4900 

ext 2007 
http://www.benderrosenthal.com 

HSR 23-69 Lagestic LLC Other Non-IT Services Marlon Orias marlonorias@lagestic.com (415) 649-6110 www.lagestic.com 
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